www.tgs.czPlzeňská 610, 338 05 Mýto
+420 371 751 830 | tgs@tgs.cz NA-F-VBD-4-001-04/2023
PROFILE MILLING | 26
Profile mill F2680, F2610
• milling cutters for general use
• the highest strength and durability of the blades
• large number of cutting edges per insert
• particularly suitable for machining refractory alloys ISO S
• calm and fluent course
Arbor mounting
Threaded coupling
Order Code
Dimensions (mm)
Insert Insert screw Key Shim Stock
D d L Apmax. Z
F2680.52.N22.50.8.Z5.C 52 22 50 6 5 RD..12T3 VT35 BT15 CVB 35
F2680.52.N22.50.6.Z4.C 52 22 50 8 4 RD..1604 VT45 BT20 CVB 45
F2680.66.N27.50.8.Z6.C 66 27 50 6 6 RD..12T3 VT35 BT15 CVB 35
F2680.66.N27.50.6.Z5.C 66 27 50 8 5 RD..1604 VT45 BT20 CVB 45
F2680.80.N27.50.8.Z7.C 80 27 50 6 7 RD..12T3 VT35 BT15 CVB 35
F2680.80.N27.50.6.Z6.C 80 27 50 8 6 RD..1604 VT45 BT20 CVB 45
F2680.100.N32.55.8.Z7.C 100 32 55 8 7 RD..1604 VT45 BT20 CVB 45
F2680.125.N40.55.8.Z8.C 125 40 55 8 8 RD..1604 VT45 BT20 CVB 45
Order Code
Dimensions (mm)
Insert Insert screw Key Shim Stock
D L M D1 L1 Apmax. Z
F2610.20.M10.30.5.Z2.C 20 30 10 10,5 20 5 2 RD..1003
VT35 BT15
F2610.25.M12.35.5.Z2.C 25 35 12 12,5 22 5 2 RD..1003
F2610.25.M12.35.5.Z3.C 25 35 12 12,5 22 5 3 RD..1003
F2610.30.M16.43.5.Z4.C 30 43 16 17,0 24 5 4 RD..1003
F2610.35.M16.43.6.Z3.C 35 43 16 17,0 24 6 3 RD..12T3 CVB 35
F2610.35.M16.43.5.Z4.C 35 43 16 17,0 24 5 4 RD..1003
F2610.42.M16.43.6.Z4.C 42 43 16 17,0 24 6 4 RD..12T3 CVB 35
F2610.42.M16.43.5.Z5.C 42 43 16 17,0 24 5 5 RD..1003
facingcopying slottingramping
ø d
ø D
Apmax.